Category
Agency- Agency Locum Agency
Supplier Ahp's Consultant Locum Gp
Ashfordel Ltd
Coyle Personnel Plc
Dedicare Healthcare Limited 468 8,635
Edwin Healthcare
Gacdan Limited
Globe Locums Limited
Head Resourcing Limited 52,620
Id Medical Group
IR35 39,177
Island Medics Recruitment Limited 32,395
J Low Psychological Services
Directly Engaged Workers 2,899
Medgen Ltd
Medicspro Ltd 552
Medinet Clinical Services Ltd 3,095
Medsol Healthcare Services Ltd 55,801
National Locums Ltd
Pertemps Medical Limited 38,943
Pure Healthcare Group
Robinson Medical Recruitment
Sanctuary Personnel Ltd 771
Synaptik 11,685
The Placement Group
Txm Healthcare Limited
Grand Total 1,323 106,344 139,375

Agency Agency-health Agency-  Registered
Other  Sciences med Dent Agency Nursing
4,207
2,610
77
3,360
165
8,550
4,847
3,602
6,772
57,909
62,878
4,623
16,420
9,758
16,686

12,656 11,637 3,360

174,810

Grand

Total
4,207
2,610
9,103
77
3,360
165
52,620
8,550
44,024
32,395
3,602
9,671
57,909
552
3,095
55,801
62,878
38,943
4,623
16,420
771
11,685
9,758
16,686
449,505



