	Category							
	Agency-	Agency Locum	Agency	Agency	Agency-health	Agency-	Registered	Grand
Supplier	Ahp's	Consultant	Locum Gp	Other	Sciences	med Dent	Agency Nursing	Total
Ashfordel Ltd				4,207				4,207
Coyle Personnel Plc							2,610	2,610
Dedicare Healthcare Limited		468	8,635					9,103
Edwin Healthcare					77			77
Gacdan Limited						3,360		3,360
Globe Locums Limited					165			165
Head Resourcing Limited			52,620					52,620
Id Medical Group							8,550	8,550
IR35			39,177	4,847				44,024
Island Medics Recruitment Limited		32,395						32,395
J Low Psychological Services				3,602				3,602
Directly Engaged Workers		2,899			6,772			9,671
Medgen Ltd							57,909	57,909
Medicspro Ltd	552							552
Medinet Clinical Services Ltd		3,095						3,095
Medsol Healthcare Services Ltd		55,801						55,801
National Locums Ltd							62,878	62,878
Pertemps Medical Limited			38,943					38,943
Pure Healthcare Group					4,623			4,623
Robinson Medical Recruitment							16,420	16,420
Sanctuary Personnel Ltd	771							771
Synaptik		11,685						11,685
The Placement Group							9,758	9,758
Txm Healthcare Limited							16,686	16,686
Grand Total	1,323	106,344	139,375	12,656	11,637	3,360	174,810	449,505